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Rogus School Hosts Family Reading Night 

On Thursday, April 6th, Dr. Julian Rogus 

School hosted a family reading night. 

“Reading Is a Hit” included baseball 

themed activities with a special visit from 

storyteller Rachel Cuzzo of the Frankfort 

Public Library. Children and their families 

enjoyed reading baseball books, 

performing a “Take Me Out to the Ball 

Game” karaoke, playing baseball 

computer games, practicing spring 

training activities, creating baseball 

crafts and tattoos, and enjoying a 

popcorn snack provided by Butter Up! In 

addition, this event featured the 

Scholastic book fair for families to visit. A 

great time was had by all who attended! 

Below is a photo of Rachel with children 

and parents listening to her read.  

 

APRIL/MAY CALENDAR 
    

Monday April 24  No STAR Testing 

 

Tuesday April 25  STAR Testing 

 

Wednesday April 26 STAR Testing 

   Eagles Nest 

   Board of Education Meeting 

 

Thursday April 27  STAR Testing, EC Brookfield Zoo 

   RESCO Executive Session 9am 

   RESCO General Session 10am 

    

Friday April 28  STAR Testing 

   Pilcher Park –DeLuca, Workman 

 

Tuesday May 2  Pilcher Park- Roberts, Adamczak 

    

Wednesday May 3 Pilcher Park-Gnade, Turk 

 

Thursday May 4  Pilcher Park- Weis, Stoltzenbach 

 

Friday May 5  Pre School Screening  

   Cinco De Mayo-First Grade 

   Pilcher Park-Hankey, Flowers 

   Fourth Grade Step-Up Day   

 

Tuesday May 9  Kindergarten Assessment 

   Pilcher Park- Petrulis, Ziemann  

   

Wednesday May 10 Kindergarten Assessment 

   First Grade Field Trip 

   Board of Education Meeting 

    

Thursday May 11  RESCO Executive Session 9am 

   RESCO General Session 10am 

Kindergarten Salon Days 

 

Friday May 12  Frankfort Fire Prevention 

 

Thursday May 18  Matt Wilhem BMX Assembly 

 

Friday May 19  AVIC Fourth Grade 

 

Wednesday May 24 Eagles Nest 

   Kindergarten Field Days 

   Board of Education Meeting 

 

Thursday May 25  First-Fourth Grade Field Days 

 

Monday May 29  Memorial Day No School 

 

Tuesday May 30  Fourth Grade Party 

 

Thursday June 1  Last Day of School 

 

 

 

 

 

Mission- To educate children in a nuturing environment. 

Vision- To create a school where children are loved for who they are and challenged to aim high. 

Values- Acceptance, Belonging and Community. 

 

 

 

 


